COSMOSTAR
Total Solution for Fluid Handing Equipment
Global Leader Manufacturer of Quality Fluid Handling Equipment in Taiwan
EXPERIENCE • QUALITY • CARE
PLURAL COMPONENT
PROPORTIONING SYSTEM
®
Tough Designed Sprayer for Overall Industrial Protective Coatings

COSMOSTAR-Handle with Care
Experience • Quality • Care
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPRAYERS
SD SERIES – SD100 10” Air Motor
SD10068-11-CS 68:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 1:1 Mix Ratio, CS, Complete
SD10068-11-SUS 68:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 1:1 Mix Ratio, SUS, Complete
SD10068-11-CS-WO 68:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 1:1 Mix Ratio, CS, Bare
SD10068-11-SUS-WO 68:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 1:1 Mix Ratio, SUS, Bare
SD10045-21-CS 45:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 2:1 Mix Ratio, CS, Complete
SD10045-21-SUS 45:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 2:1 Mix Ratio, SUS, Complete
Bare Units include three-wheel cart mounted pump, air regulator with air gauge assembly, R0927 high pressure fluid filter, ENCO 4-inch solvent flush
pump and fluid manifold
Complete Units also include airless hose, spray gun, and static mixer
SD10045-21-CS-WO 45:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 2:1 Mix Ratio, CS, Bare
SD10045-21-SUS-WO 45:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 2:1 Mix Ratio, SUS, Bare
SD10040-31-CS 40:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 3:1 Mix Ratio, CS, Complete
SD10040-31-SUS 40:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 3:1 Mix Ratio, SUS, Complete
SD10040-31-CS-WO 40:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 3:1 Mix Ratio, CS, Bare
SD10040-31-SUS-WO 40:1 Cart Mounted Pump, 3:1 Mix Ratio, SUS, Bare
POLYURETHANE FOAM SPRAYER (PF SERIES)
Bare Units include three-wheel cart mounted pump, R0926 high pressure fluid filter
Complete Units also include airless hose
SPRAYER DISPLACEMENT PUMP
LC085A SD10068, SD10045, PF7034 Lower, Carbon steel
LS085A SD10068, SD10045, PF7034 Lower, Stainless steel
LC113A SD10040 and PF7025 Lower, Carbon steel
LS113A SD10040 and PF7025 Lower, Stainless steel
LC073A SD10040 Lower, Carbon steel
LS073A SD10040 Lower, Stainless steel
LC062B PF6012 Lower, Carbon steel